10:38:59  4/11/2012 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1208G Assmt: 128708 Manager: TJT Page 1

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Eroperty 1D
Carole M Freberg & ROBERTL WARESEASTERN  Garbage Hauling 100 5000 $50.00 35.29.22.23-0026
B486 Jensen Ave S HEIGHTS N 122 OF LOT 16 BLK 6 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
Cottage Grove MN 55016-4963 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*1802 STH ST E $90.00
*Ward: 7 **¥¥ Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012
** PLEASE NOTE **
12-028632 3142012
Derrick E Coleman W MRANNEYSSUBDIVISION  GarbageHauling 100 20000  $20000  33.29.22.21.0192
991 6th St E BLOCKS 101 & 102, LYMAN Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST, PAUL, Att F ] 5.00 1.00 $5.00
St Paul MN 55106-4505 MINN. SUBI TC & WITH ESMT; LoT 17 HOTeY F'ee : A P
*991 6TH ST E BLK 102 $240.00
*Ward: 7 _ *** Owner and Taxpayer **¥
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012
** PLEASE NOTE *#*
12030823 371472012
12-033024 32172012
12028636 3/7/2012
12-035210 3/28/2012
Charles Mecarty ¥ KUHLUS 2ND ADDITION TOST.PAUL  Garbage Hauling 100 20000 $20000  27.29.22-44-0009
324 3vd St N LOT 12BLE 1 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
Hudson WI 54016-1003 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $3.00
*1734 7TH ST E $240.00
*Ward: 7 #**% Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012
** PLEASE NOTE **
12-033022 3/21/2012
12-030821 3/14/2012
12035198 3/28/2012
12-028631 3/7/2012
NicholasE Lopez & KIGFER, SCHURMEIER AND WILDS  Garbage Hauling 100 20000 $200.00 282022440054
1280 Bush Ave SUBDIVISION QF LOTS 1, 2, &3 OF DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
COLLINS QUTLOTLOT 5BLK 2 .
Saint Paul MN 55106-4004 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
#1280 BUSH AVE Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 7 $355.00
*Pending as of 1 4/2/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOTE *#
12+035209 3/28/2012
12-029442 3/14/2012
12-033008 3/21/2012

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by Address



10:38:59 4/11/2012

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Eropertv Description

Item Description

Unit Rate

Project: J1208G  Assmt: 128708
Resolution #:

Manager: TJT

Page 2

Property ID

Wayne A Johnson

Lorine M Johnson

969 Carroll Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5413
*069 CARROLL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

DONNELLY'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 11BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-028637 3/7/2012
12-035213 3/28/2012
12.033027 3/21/2012
12-030824 3/14/2012

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

++* Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

35-29-23-34-0008

Asch Improvements Llc

Po Box 61

Lindstrom MN 55045-0061
#1512 CONCORDIA AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

MACALESTER VIEW ADDITION TC
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT B AND W
26 65/100 FT OF LOT 13BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-028627 3/7/2012
12-030825 3/14/2012

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#* Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

34-29-23-33-0014

Danielle Stewart

1679 Craig Place

Saint Paul MN 55119-4201
*1679 CRAIG PL
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

HILLCREST CENTER LOT 1BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035193 37282012
12-033518 32112012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**+ Qwner and Taxpayer **+

$150.00
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$305.00

23-29-22-22-0023

Urbane Properties Lic

1805 West Lake St Unit 402
Minneapolis MN 55408-4258
*1049 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 7BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-029223 3/14/2012

12-633018 3/21/2012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

***+ Owner and Taxpayer ¥*¥

$150.00
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$305.00

29-29-22-24-0083

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by Address




10:38:59 4/11/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:
Item Description

Project: J1208G Assmt: 128708
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Tien Chau

4761 Woodciiff Ln

Palatine IL 60067-7412
#1846 HEWITT AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of; 4/2/2012

MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOT 6BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE *#*
12-032438 3/14/2012
12-035215 3/28/2012
12-033006 3/21/2012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**+* Owner and Taxpayer *#*

$200.00
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$355.00

28-29-23-34-0006

Jose Castro

Andrea Castro

593 Magnolia Ave

St Paul MN 55130-3838

#5903 MAGNOLIA AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

J M. WARNER'S ADDITION TO ST.
PATIL, MINN. LOT 13

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035192 3/2872012
12-034497 3/21/2012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$305.00

29-29-22-12-0196

Lorna O Rosebrock

2079 Margaret St

St Paul MN 55119-3923
#2079 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

ROBERT L, WARE'S EASTERN
HEIGHTS ACRELOTSESSFT OF W
HOFTOFLOT ISBLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035200 3/28/2012
12-030374 3/14/2012
12-033015 3/2172012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$355.00

35-29-22-12-0033

Matthew Dibble
731 Maryland Ave E
Saint Paul MN 55106-2525

*731 MARYLAND AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 17 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-028630 312012
12-030820 3/14/2012
12-033021 32172012
12-035196 3/28/2012

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer **¥

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

20-29-22-44-0127

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address



10:38:59 4/11/2012

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1208G Assmt: 128708
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Manager: TJT

Page 4

Property 1D

Wendy A Toner
606 Lake St N
Prescott W1 54021-1421

*2205 MINNEHAHA AVE E

*Ward: 7
*Pending as of; 4/2/2012

WATTS PARK, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT
30BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035415 3/28/2012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ¥*#

$100.00
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$255.00

26-29-22-44-0179

Daniel Boler

Simona N Boler
715Ferndale St §
Maplewood MN 55119-5986
*1335 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

DENNY HILL ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF SAINT PAUL LOTS 4 ANDLOT 5
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

12-0351%4 3/28/2012
12-030819 3/14/2012
12-028628 3/7/2012

12-033020 372172012

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

¥+ Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

20-29-22-42-0125

Michael J Bertrand
Wendy L Bertrand

687 Montana Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-1021
*609 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST.PAULLOT 20BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035190 3/28/2012
12-032745 372172012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

“#x% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
F115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$305.00

29-29-22-43-0085

Thomas Nguyen

400 Old Highway 8 Nw

New Brighton MN 55112-322]
*787 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 10
ADDITION TC THE CITY OF ST, PAUL,
MINN. LOT 1%

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035212 3/28/2012
12033014 3/21/2012
12-030365 341412012

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#¥* Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$115.00
$35.00
' $5.00

$355.00

35-29-23-13-0138

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address




10:38:59 4/11/2012 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: JI208G Assmt: 128708  Manager: TJT Page 5

Ratification Date; Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Eroperty ID
Kenneth JHaider ~ SYNDICATENO SADDITIONLOT 2 Garbage Hauling 100 40000 $40000 34.20.23.12.0211
4980 149th St N #4 BLK 15 DSI Admin Fee 1,00 115.00 $115.00
Hugo MN 55038-8588 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*1307 THOMAS AVE Attorncy Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 4 $555.00
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** PLEASE NOQTE #+

12-033003 32172012

12-032449 3142012

12-035214 3/28/2012
Hien Thuy Bui A MICHELS SUBDIVISION OF 5AID  Garbage Hauling 100 20000 $20000 362923220196

BLQCK 5, OF SAID STINSONS 3
595 Thomas Ave ADDITION LOT 22 BLK. 2 DSI Admln Fee ) 1.00 115.00 $ 115.00
Saint Paul MN 55103-1633 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*595 THOMAS AVE AttOI‘le}’ Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 1 $355.00
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE ** -

12-035211 3/28/2012

12-033010 372142012

12-031222 3/14/2012
Total Garbage Hauling: $3,250.00
Total DSI Admin Fee; $1,265.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $630.00
Total Attorney Fee: - $90.00
Project Total: $5,235.00
Less Total Discounts: - $0.00
Project Total: $5,235.00

18 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment_Rolf_Assessment_by_Address






