10:38:59 4/11/2012	Public Improvement Assessment I	' -	oject: J1208G Assmi	t: 128708	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Carole M Freberg 8486 Jensen Ave S Cottage Grove MN 55016-4965 *1802 5TH ST E	ROBERT L. WARE'S EASTERN HEIGHTS N 1/2 OF LOT 16 BLK 6	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	1.00 35.00 5.00	50.00 1.00 1.00	\$50.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$90.00	35-29-22-23-0026
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 4/2/2012		Owner and Taxpaye	rrr			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-028632 3/14/2012					
Derrick E Coleman 991 6th St E St Paul MN 55106-4505 *991 6TH ST E	H. M. RANNEY'S SUBDIVISION BLOCKS 101 & 102, LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. SUBJ TO & WITH ESMT; LOT 1' BLK 102	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$240.00	33-29-22-21-0192
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-030823 3/14/2012 12-033024 3/21/2012 12-028636 3/7/2012 12-035210 3/28/2012	*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
Charles Mccarty 324 3rd St N Hudson WI 54016-1003	KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 12 BLK 1	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	27-29-22-44-0009
*1734 7TH ST E *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 4/2/2012		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***	-	\$240.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-033022 3/21/2012 12-030821 3/14/2012 12-035198 3/28/2012 12-028631 3/7/2012					
Nicholas E Lopez 1280 Bush Ave Saint Paul MN 55106-4004 *1280 BUSH AVE	KIEFER, SCHURMEIER AND WILDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, & 3 OF COLLINS' OUTLOT LOT 5 BLK 2	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1,00 1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	28-29-22-44-0054
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 4/2/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***		\$355.00	
1 chang 40 01. 112/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-035209 3/28/2012 12-029442 3/14/2012 12-033008 3/21/2012					

Ratification Date:

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Wayne A Johnson	DONNELLY'S ADDITION TO ST, PAUL	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	35-29-23-34-0008
Lorine M Johnson	LOT 11 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	75 25 27 7 7 0000
969 Carroll Ave		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
St Paul MN 55104-5413				<u> </u>	\$240.00	
*969 CARROLL AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			Ψ=10.00	
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012						
1 chding as 01. 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	12-028637 3/7/2012					
	12-035213 3/28/2012 12-033027 3/21/2012					
	12-030824 3/14/2012		•			
					- — 	
Asch Improvements Llc	MACALESTER VIEW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT B AND W	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	34-29-23-33-0014
Po Box 61	26 65/100 FT OF LOT 13 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Lindstrom MN 55045-0061		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	·
*1512 CONCORDIA AVE	·				\$140.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE **			•		
	12-028627 3/7/2012 12-030825 3/14/2012					
	HILLCREST CENTER LOT 1 BLK 2	Garbage Hauling	1.00	150.00		23-29-22-22-0023
1679 Craig Place		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	23-29-22-22-0023
Saint Paul MN 55119-4201		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1679 CRAIG PL		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
		•			\$305.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			φ303.00	
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** D. E. OE MODD **	Owner and Taxpayer				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-035193 3/28/2012					
	12-033918 3/21/2012					
Urbane Properties L1c	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 8	Garbage Hauling		150.00	\$150.00	29-29-22-24-0083
1805 West Lake St Unit 402		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	23-23-22-24-0003
Minneapolis MN 55408-4258		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1049 EDGERTON ST				=	\$305.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			2202.00	
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **	Omnor and Tanpayor				
	12-029223 3/14/2012 12-033018 3/21/2012					

12-033018 3/21/2012

10:38:59 4/11/2012	Public Improvement Assessment		ct: J1208G Assm lution#:	t: 128708	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Tien Chau 4761 Woodeliff Ln Palatine IL 60067-7412 *1846 HEWITT AVE	MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 8	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	28-29-23-34-0006
*Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-032438 3/14/2012 12-035215 3/28/2012 12-033006 3/21/2012	*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		\$355.00	
Jose Castro Andrea Castro 593 Magnolia Ave St Paul MN 55130-3838 *593 MAGNOLIA AVE E *Ward: 6	J. M. WARNER'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 13	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer **	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	150.00 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$150.00 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$305.00	29-29-22-12-0196
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-035192 3/28/2012 12-034497 3/21/2012					
Lorna O Rosebrock 2079 Margaret St St Paul MN 55119-3923 *2079 MARGARET ST *Ward: 7	ROBERT L. WARE'S EASTERN HEIGHTS ACRE LOTS E 55 FT OF W 110 FT OF LOT 15 BLK 2	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	35-29-22-12-0033
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-035200 3/28/2012 12-030374 3/14/2012 12-033015 3/21/2012	*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
Matthew Dibble 731 Maryland Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106-2525	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 17 BLK 10	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	20-29-22-44-0127
*731 MARYLAND AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-028630 3/7/2012 12-030820 3/14/2012 12-033021 3/21/2012 12-035196 3/28/2012	*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		\$240.00	

10:38:59 4/11/2012	Public Improvement Assessment R F	coll by Address Project: Ratification Date: Resolution	J1208G Assm on #;	t: 128708	Manager: TJT	Page 4
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Wendy A Toner	WATTS PARK, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	26-29-22-44-0179
606 Lake St N	30 BLK 7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Prescott WI 54021-1421		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*2205 MINNEHAHA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$255.00	
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-035415 3/28/2012					
Daniel Boler	DENNY HILL ADDITION TO THE CITY	Garbage Hauling		200.00	\$200.00	20-29-22-42-0125
Simona N Boler	OF SAINT PAUL LOTS 4 AND LOT 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	20-27-22-42-0123
715 Ferndale St S	BLK 4	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Maplewood MN 55119-5986		•		=	\$240.00	
*1335 PAYNE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$2.10.00	
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012						
1 Chang is 01. 4/2/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	12-035194 3/28/2012 12-030819 3/14/2012					
	12-036819 3/14/2012 12-028628 3/7/2012					
	12-033020 3/21/2012					
Michael J Bertrand	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling	1.00	150.00	\$150.00	29-29-22-43-0085
Wendy L Bertrand	ST. PAUL LOT 20 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
687 Montana Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-1021		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*609 REANEY AVE				-	\$305.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 4/2/2012	•					
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-035190					
Thomas Nguyen	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 10	Garbage Hauling		200.00		35-29-23-13-0138
400 Old Highway 8 Nw	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,		1.00	115.00	\$115.00	J <i>J-2J-</i> 2J-1J-01J0
New Brighton MN 55112-3221	MINN. LOT 19	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
New Disgition with 33112-3221		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	

Attorney Fee

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-035212 3/28/2012
12-030314 3/21/2012
12-030365 3/14/2012

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

*787 SHERBURNE AVE

*Pending as of: 4/2/2012

*Ward: 1

5.00

\$5.00

\$355.00

PLEASE NOTE ** 003 3/21/2012 449 3/14/2012 214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID K 5, OF SAID STINSONS TON LOT 22 BLK 2	Ratification Date: Resolut Item Description Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	Quantity 400.00 115.00 1.00 1.00 200.00 115.00	\$400.00 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$555.00	Property ID 34-29-23-12-0211 36-29-23-22-0196
PLEASE NOTE ** 003 3/21/2012 449 3/14/2012 214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID K 5, OF SAID STINSONS	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	115.00 1.00 1.00 =	\$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$555.00	
PLEASE NOTE ** 1003 3/21/2012 1449 3/14/2012 1214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID 155, OF SAID STINSONS	Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee	35.00 5.00	1.00 1.00 =	\$35.00 \$5.00 \$555.00	36-29-23-22-0196
003 3/21/2012 449 3/14/2012 214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID K 5, OF SAID STINSONS	Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee	5.00	1.00 =	\$5.00 \$555.00 \$200.00	36-29-23-22-0196
003 3/21/2012 449 3/14/2012 214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID K 5, OF SAID STINSONS	*** Owner and Taxpayer *** Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee	1.00	200.00	\$555.00 \$200.00	36-29-23-22-0196
003 3/21/2012 449 3/14/2012 214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID K 5, OF SAID STINSONS	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee			\$200.00	36-29-23-22-0196
003 3/21/2012 449 3/14/2012 214 3/28/2012 ELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID K 5, OF SAID STINSONS	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee				36-29-23-22-0196
C 5, OF SAID STINSONS	DSI Admin Fee				36-29-23-22-0196
C 5, OF SAID STINSONS	DSI Admin Fee				うD= / Y= / 2= / /=H L YD
TON LOT 22 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee		113.00	\$115.00	00 12 20 22 0170
		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
			-	\$355.00	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			·	
PLEASE NOTE ** 211 3/28/2012 010 3/21/2012 222 3/14/2012					
\$3,250.00					
\$1,265.00					•
\$630.00					
\$90.00					
\$5,235.00					
\$0.00					
\$5,235,00					
	\$1,265.00 \$630.00 \$90.00 \$5,235.00	\$1,265.00 \$630.00 \$90.00 \$5,235.00 \$0.00	\$1,265,00 \$630.00 \$90.00 \$5,235.00 \$0.00	\$1,265.00 \$630.00 \$90.00 \$5,235.00 \$0.00	\$1,265.00 \$630.00 \$90.00 \$5,235.00 \$0.00

